



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 71 of 2025

Chhattisgarh Samvad **versus** M/S Chhattisgarh Packagers Pvt Ltd

Order Sheet

24/09/2025	Mr. Sobhit Mishra, counsel for the Appellant. Heard on admission. Issue notice to the Respondent on payment of Process Fee, as per rules. Also heard on an application seeking grant of interim relief. Let notice be issued on this application also as above. Call for records from the concerned Courts below and list the matter for consideration on admission, as well as on the said interim application in week commencing 10th November, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
--------------------------	--

Arpan